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MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA
LEYDEN Public Safety Advisory Committee
TOWN HALL
June 1, 2022 6:30 pm

AGENDA: (Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates to be discussed.)

6:30

6:35
6:50
7:05
7:20
7:30
7:40

Call the meeting to order

Minutes and Review Correspondence

Interim Bernardston MOA for Police Services Transition Updates
Emergency Management updates

Fire and EMS updates

Public Safety budgets

Priorities and next steps

Public Comments and other business not reasonably anticipated
by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Schedule Next Meeting — June 15, 2022

ADJOURN

Posted



