

MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA LEYDEN Public Safety Advisory Committee TOWN HALL June 1, 2022 6:30 pm

AGENDA: (Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates to be discussed.)

6:30	Call the meeting to order
	Minutes and Review Correspondence
6:35	Interim Bernardston MOA for Police Services Transition Updates
6:50	Emergency Management updates
7:05	Fire and EMS updates
7:20	Public Safety budgets
7:30	Priorities and next steps

7:40 Public Comments and other business not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Schedule Next Meeting – June 15, 2022

ADJOURN

Posted